
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Balham AL EE 69348 AA
2 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
2 T: 94 94Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
4 T: 93 93Bramley SL EE 80841 AA
4 T: 93 93James A EE 71621 AA
4 T: 93 93Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
4 T: 93 93Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
8 T: 92 92Thompson D EE 125619 AA
9 T: 91 91Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
10 T: 90 90Moore G EE 103821 AA
10 T: 90 90Smith JD EE 45277 AA
12 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 AA
12 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 AA
12 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 AA
15 T: 86 86Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA
16 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA

Yes17 T: 84 84Clifford M EE 115018 AA
17 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Hopkins C EE 122384 A
2 T: 89 89Britnell J EE 126933 A

Yes2 T: 89 89Cook A EE 4730 A
4 T: 88 88Earl SM EE 71507 A
5 T: 87 87Smith GP EE 125437 A
5 T: 87 87Watson J EE 134843 A
7 T: 86 86Harris C EE 127753 A

Yes7 T: 86 86Taylor SC EE 85402 A
9 T: 85 85Allen R EE 120278 A

Yes9 T: 85 85Freeman P EE 105062 A
11 T: 82 82Fryer MP EE 39268 A
11 T: 82 82Gill L EE 127545 A
11 T: 82 82Hamilton G EE 129927 A
11 T: 82 82London AR EE 67762 A
15 T: 80 80Mortimer LM EE 141168 A*
16 T: 79 79Gibbins A EE 132435 A
17 T: 78 78Channer DK EE 95515 A

Yes18 T: 77 77Brodie SDW EE 141185 A*
19 T: 74 74Burnage K EE 114307 A
20 T: 73 73Davies A EE 101181 A
21 T: 72 72Leonard T EE 88361 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Smith ST EE 125436 B
2 T: 85 85King M EE 123554 B

Yes3 T: 84 84Mulhall C EE 110240 B
4 T: 83 83Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
5 T: 82 82Cookson L EE 117253 B
6 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 B
6 T: 79 79Piercy M EE 133500 B
8 T: 77 77Piercy H EE 133480 B
8 T: 77 77Spafford JH EE 101014 B
8 T: 77 77Woodward NJ EE 82564 B
11 T: 76 76Eduljee RC EE 34242 B
11 T: 76 76Richards N EE 118313 B
13 T: 75 75Wainwright JL EE 96652 B*

Yes14 T: 72 72DAY M EE 515625 B*
Yes14 T: 72 72Owen F EE 123127 B

14 T: 72 72Palfreman S EE 124011 B
17 T: 71 71Bennett A EE 131905 B
18 T: 70 70Elder V EE 92117 B
19 T: 64 64Garrett D EE 121938 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 82 82Russell A EE 138879 C

2 T: 77 77Tomlin J EE 138161 C
3 T: 75 75Barrow D EE 125962 C
3 T: 75 75Hill D EE 138155 C
5 T: 74 74Clare MG EE 109331 C
5 T: 74 74Robinson S EE 136870 C
7 T: 72 72Burt J EE 133376 C
7 T: 72 72Smith G EE 136357 C
9 T: 71 71Britnell R EE 126934 C
9 T: 71 71Parrish SP EE 140075 C
11 T: 70 70Turner AG EE 140373 C

Yes12 T: 69 69George P EE 135046 C
12 T: 69 69Holmes GWH EE 141272 C*

Yes12 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
15 T: 68 68Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
16 T: 67 67Cox AC EE 88890 C

Yes16 T: 67 67Devereux R EE 138567 C*
Yes18 T: 66 66Harris EA EE 139073 C*

19 T: 64 64Page S EE 129680 C
Yes20 T: 62 62Bartlett D EE 139117 C*

20 T: 62 62Hallwood SK EE 64560 C
Yes22 T: 60 60Black P EE 138164 C*
Yes23 T: 59 59HOLTON D EE 141564 C*

24 T: 58 58Eady L EE 135111 C*
24 T: 58 58Heeley J EE 138343 C

Yes26 T: 56 56Kay P EE 140036 C
27 T: 49 49Massarella PD EE 140053 C

Yes28 T: 39 39Bartlett E EE 139118 C*

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

06/10/2019Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 06 October 2019 16:22:08 Page 4 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 77 77Brodie SDW EE 141185 CLT

1 T: 77 77Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
Yes3 T: 39 39Bartlett E EE 139118 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Harris C EE 127753 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 66 66Harris EA EE 139073 LDY

2 T: 62 62Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY
Yes3 T: 39 39Bartlett E EE 139118 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
1 T: 94 94Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
3 T: 93 93Bramley SL EE 80841 SNR
3 T: 93 93James A EE 71621 SNR
3 T: 93 93Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
6 T: 92 92Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
6 T: 92 92Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
8 T: 91 91Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
9 T: 90 90Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
10 T: 89 89Britnell J EE 126933 SNR
11 T: 88 88Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
11 T: 88 88Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
13 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
13 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
13 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
13 T: 87 87Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
13 T: 87 87Watson J EE 134843 SNR
18 T: 85 85Allen R EE 120278 SNR

Yes18 T: 85 85Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
18 T: 85 85King M EE 123554 SNR
18 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR

Yes22 T: 84 84Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
22 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 SNR

Yes22 T: 84 84Mulhall C EE 110240 SNR
25 T: 82 82Gill L EE 127545 SNR
25 T: 82 82Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR

Yes25 T: 82 82Russell A EE 138879 SNR
28 T: 80 80Mortimer LM EE 141168 SNR
29 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
29 T: 79 79Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
29 T: 79 79Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
32 T: 77 77Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
32 T: 77 77Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR
34 T: 76 76Richards N EE 118313 SNR
35 T: 75 75Hill D EE 138155 SNR
35 T: 75 75Wainwright JL EE 96652 SNR
37 T: 74 74Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
38 T: 73 73Davies A EE 101181 SNR
39 T: 72 72Burt J EE 133376 SNR

Yes39 T: 72 72DAY M EE 515625 SNR
39 T: 72 72Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
39 T: 72 72Smith G EE 136357 SNR
43 T: 71 71Bennett A EE 131905 SNR
43 T: 71 71Britnell R EE 126934 SNR
43 T: 71 71Parrish SP EE 140075 SNR
46 T: 70 70Turner AG EE 140373 SNR
47 T: 69 69Holmes GWH EE 141272 SNR
48 T: 68 68Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
49 T: 64 64Garrett D EE 121938 SNR
49 T: 64 64Page S EE 129680 SNR

Yes51 T: 62 62Bartlett D EE 139117 SNR
Yes52 T: 59 59HOLTON D EE 141564 SNR

53 T: 58 58Eady L EE 135111 SNR
53 T: 58 58Heeley J EE 138343 SNR

Yes55 T: 56 56Kay P EE 140036 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 49 49Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Balham AL EE 69348 VET
2 T: 93 93Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 90 90Moore G EE 103821 VET

Yes4 T: 89 89Cook A EE 4730 VET
5 T: 86 86Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET

Yes5 T: 86 86Taylor SC EE 85402 VET
7 T: 83 83Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
8 T: 82 82Cookson L EE 117253 VET
8 T: 82 82Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
8 T: 82 82London AR EE 67762 VET
11 T: 78 78Channer DK EE 95515 VET
12 T: 77 77Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
13 T: 76 76Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
14 T: 75 75Barrow D EE 125962 VET
15 T: 74 74Clare MG EE 109331 VET
15 T: 74 74Robinson S EE 136870 VET
17 T: 72 72Leonard T EE 88361 VET

Yes17 T: 72 72Owen F EE 123127 VET
19 T: 70 70Elder V EE 92117 VET

Yes20 T: 69 69George P EE 135046 VET
Yes20 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

22 T: 67 67Cox AC EE 88890 VET
Yes22 T: 67 67Devereux R EE 138567 VET

24 T: 62 62Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET
Yes25 T: 60 60Black P EE 138164 VET
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